1
Features:                             产品特色：
 Small size.
 Right angle and vertical PCB ferminal.
 Choice of painted colored caps.
 Laser marking service.
 Available with small quantity order.
 小巧精品。

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
2
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE TERMINAL
FRAME
TYPE
FRAME
COLOR
CAP COLOR LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP
SYMBOL
WL1 N 2 R2 S1 K T G H N N
 N=NONE-LOCK
L=LOCK
TYPE
1=1 POLE
2=2 POLE
P=P.C.B TYPE
R=RIGHT ANGLE TYPE
R1=R1 TYPE
R2=R2 TYPE
S1=s1 sq
S2=S2 sq
S3=S3 sq
R1=R1 ro
R2=R2 ro
R3=R3 ro
R4=R4 ro
N=NONE
K=BLACK
W=WHITE
A=GRAY
N=NONE
T=TRANSPARENT
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT P.C.B LAYOUT
3
4
5
Features:                             产品特色：
 Momentary and Alternate alternate available.
 Provide a positive tactile response.
 RGB color options are available.
 Long life cycles.
 瞬时和备用的视觉切换。

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
6
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE TERMINAL FRAME TYPE CAP COLOR DIFFUSER COLOR LED COLOR LED COLOR CAP SYMBOL
WL2 N 1 P A T W R N
 N=NONE-LOCK
L=LOCK TYPE
1=1 POLE
2=2 POLE
P=P.C.B TYPE
W=WIRE TYPE
A=A TYPE
B=B TYPE
C=C TYPE
D=D TYPE
E=E TYPE
F=F TYPE
T=TRANSPARENT
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
W=WHTIE
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
SCHEMATIC LED CIRCUIT
7

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
9
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE
ACTUATION
TYPE
CAP TYPE CAP COLOR
PLATE
COLOR
LED COLOR LED COLOR TRAVEL
CAP
SYMBOL
WL3 N 1 T A T W G N A
 N=NONE-LOCK
1=1 POLE
T=TACTILE TYPE
N=NON TACTILE
A=12.0mm sq
B=15.0mm sq
C=17.4mm sq
D=17.4×34.8mm sq
T=TRANSPARENT
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
A=2.5mm
B=4.5mm
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
SCHEMATIC P.C.B LAYOUT
10

  For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department
12
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE CAP TYPE CAP COLOR
PLATE
COLOR
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP
SYMBOL
WL4 N 1 A T W W H N N
 M=MOMENTARY
1=1 POLE
2=2 POLE
A=15.5mm sq T=TRANSPARENT
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
W=WHITE
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
H=HIGT
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
H=HIGT
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
SCHEMATIC             P.C.B LAYOUT
13
Features:                             产品特色：
 Snap in panel mount installation.
 Durable, vivid LED illumination.
 Choice of painted colored caps.
 Laser marking service.
 Available with wires soldered to terminal.
 安装方便，节省空间。
 LED 照光颜色丰富，耐久鲜明。
 客制化帽盖选择。
 镭射雕刻服务。

LED CIRCUIT DIAGRAM              PANEL CUT OUT
14
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE TERMINAL LED COLOR LED BRIGHTNESS LED COLOR LED BRIGHTNESS CAP SYMBOL
WL5 N 1 W B H N N
 N=NONE-LOCK
1=1 POLE
W=WIRE TYPE B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
15
Features:                             产品特色：
 Right angle PCB pin mounted switch.
 With latching or momentary configuration options.
 2 or 4 pole options.
 RGB color options are available.
 超高亮 LED 照光，耐久鲜明。
 客制化帽盖选择，镭射雕刻服务。
 手感绝佳，质量可靠。
Applications:                                  使用范围：
 Computer products.
 Instrumentation.
 Communication equipments…etc.
 时尚消费产品。
 仪器通讯、居家等。
General Specifications（产品规格）
Function: 2P2T, 4P2T Lock/Non-lock Action with LED
Contact Rating: 0.3A 30V DC
Contact Resistance: 20mΩ Max. 1.5V DC/100 mA, by method of voltage drop
Insulation Resistance: 100mΩ Min. 500V DC
Dielectric Strength: Breakdown is not allowable, 500V AC for 1 minute
Actuation Force: 200±100gf
Total Travel: 2.5mm±0.3mm, 3.3mm±0.3mm
Operating Life: 10,000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 70°C
Material（产品材质）                   LED Specifications（LED 规格）
Cover: Polyoxymethylen (POM)
Color V
Recommended VF
Actuator: Polyoxymethylen (POM)  Operating Current Nom Max
Base Frame: Polyamide (PA)+GF  Red DC 5V 20mA 20mA 1.7V 2.4V
Terminal: Brass with silver plating  Green DC 5V 20mA 20mA 1.9V 2.4V
  Yellow DC 5V 20mA 20mA 1.9V 2.4V
  Blue DC 5V 20mA 20mA 3.0V 3.6V
  White DC 5V 20mA 20mA 3.0V 3.6V
                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
16
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE
ACTUATOR
TYPE
CAP COLOR LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP SYMBOL
WL6 L 2 A N B H B H
 N=NONE-LOCK
L=LOCK
2=2 POLE
4=4 POLE
A=A TYPE
B=B TYPE
N=NONE
T=TRANSPARENT
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT             P.C.B LAYOUT
17
18
Features:                             产品特色：
 Multiple keys and poles.
 Interlock and individual lock.
 多个键和极。
 联锁和单独锁定。
Applications:                                  使用范围：
 Various switching purpose.
 In all home electronic equipments .
 Industrial equipments.
 各种切换的需要。
 所有家用电子设备。
 工业设备。
General Specifications（产品规格）
Circuit: 2P2T, 4P2T, 6P2T, Momentary and Lock type are available
Contact Rating: 0.1A 30V DC
Actuation Force: 2 pole: 230±50gf; 4 pole: 280±50gf; 6 pole: 380±50gf
Operating Life: 1,000,000 cycles
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 70°C
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE FRAME TYPE CAP TYPE CAP COLOR
WS1 L 22 N N T
 N=NONE-LOCK
L=LOCK TYPE
22=2P2T
44=4P4T
66=6P6T
N=NONE TYPE
A=A TYPE
B=B TYPE
N=NONE CAP
01=01 TYPE
02=02 TYPE
03=03 TYPE
04=04 TYPE
05=05 TYPE
06=06 TYPE
07=07 TYPE
T=TRANSPARENT
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
A=GRAY
K=BLACK
19
Cap Choice

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
22
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES FRAME TYPE
FRAME
COLOR
CAP TYPE CAP COLOR TERMINAL LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP SYMBOL
WT1 N N N N P R H N N
 S=SQUARE
R=ROUND
N=NONE
K=BLACK
W=WHITE
A=GRAY
N=NONE
S=SQUARE
S1=S1 sq
S2=S2 sq
R=ROUND
R1=R1 ro
R2=R2 ro
N=NONE
T=TRANSPARENT
K=BLACK
G=GREEN
R=RED
A=GRAY
S=SILVER
N=NONE
P=P.C.B TYPE
S=SMT TYPE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHITE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT REFLOW SOLDERING P.C.B LAYOUT
23
24

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
25
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES FRAME TYPE
FRAME
COLOR
CAP TYPE CAP COLOR TERMINAL LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP
SYMBOL
WT2 N N N N P R H N N
 S=SQUARE
S1=S1 sq
S2=S2 sq
S3=S3 sq
R=ROUND
R1=R1 ro
R2=R2 ro
R3=R3 ro
N=NONE
K=BLACK
W=WHITE
A=GRAY
N=NONE
S=SQUARE
S1=S1 sq
S2=S2 sq
S3=S3 sq
R=ROUND
R1=R1 ro
R2=R2 ro
R3=R3 ro
N=NONE
T=TRANSPARENT
K=BLACK
W=WHITE
R=RED
A=GRAY
S=SILVER
N=NONE
P=P.C.B TYPE
S=SMT TYPE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHITE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT  P.C.B LAYOUT
26
27

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
29
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE ACTUATOR CAP TYPE CAP COLOR LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP
SYMBOL
WT3 M 1 B A W W H N N
 M=MOMENTRAY 1=1 POLE A=A TYPE
B=B TYPE
A=6.0mm sq
B=8.6mm sq
C=11.0mm sq
D=11.0mm ro
E=15.0mm sq
F=17.4mm sq
T=TRANSPARENT
W=WHITE
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHITE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT  P.C.B LAYOUT
30
31

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
32
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE FRAME TYPE CAP TYPE CAP COLOR LED COLOR LED COLOR CAP SYMBOL
WT6 N 1 A A T Y N
 N=NON-LOCK 1=1 POLE A=A TYPE
B=B TYPE
C=C TYPE
A=A TYPE
B=B TYPE
C=C TYPE
T=TRANSPARENT
K=BLACK
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT  P.C.B LAYOUT
33
Features:                             产品特色：
 Super bright LED, Smooth illuminated.
 Choice of colored caps.
 Choice of painted colored caps.
 Laser marking service.
 超高亮 LED 赵光，耐久鲜明。
 客制化帽盖选择，可提供符号多彩转印服务。
Applications:                                  使用范围：
 Studio equipment.
 Audio/Video procucts.
 Broadcast system.
 Instrumentation.
 Telecommunications…etc.
 音响、影像等录音室器材设备
 广播系统、电信仪器设备
General Specifications（产品规格）
Contact Rating: 50mA, 12V DC
Contact Resistance: 100mΩ Max. (initial)
Insulation Resistance: 100mΩ Min. 250V DC
Dielectric Strength: Breakdown is not allowable, 250V AC for 1 minute
Actuation Force: 170±40gf
Total Travel: 0.25mm±0.2/-0.1mm
Operating Life: 500,000 cycles Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to 70°C
Material（产品材质）                   LED Specifications（LED 规格）
Case: PBT (UL 94-V0)
Color V
Recommended VF
Housing: PBT (UL 94-V0)  Operating Current Nom Max
Actuator: PC  Red DC 5V 20mA 20mA 1.7V 2.4V
Terminal/Contact: Brass with silver plating  Green DC 5V 20mA 20mA 1.9V 2.4V
RoHS & Lead Free  Yellow DC 5V 20mA 20mA 1.9V 2.4V
  Blue DC 5V 20mA 20mA 3.0V 3.6V
  White DC 5V 20mA 20mA 3.0V 3.6V
                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
34
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES FRAME TYPE PLATE COLOR CAP TYPE CAP COLOR TERMINAL LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP SYMBOL
WT10 S W S1 W P G H N N
 S=SQUARE
R=ROUND
W=WHITE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
O=ORANGE
N=NONE
S=SQUARE
S1=S1 sq
S2=S2 sq
S3=S3 sq
R=ROUND
N=NONE
T=TRANSPARENT
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHITE
S=SILVER
N=NONE
P=P.C.B TYPE
S=SMT TYPE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHITE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT  P.C.B LAYOUT
35
Features:                             产品特色：

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
36
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES FRAME TYPE PLATE COLOR CAP TYPE CAP COLOR TERMINAL LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
LED COLOR
LED
BRIGHTNESS
CAP SYMBOL
WT12 S W S T P G G H N
 S=SQUARE
R=ROUND
W=WHITE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
N=NONE
S=SQUARE
S1=S1 sq
S2=S2 sq
S3=S3 sq
S4=S4 sq
S5=S5 sq
S6=S6 sq
S7=S7 sq
R=ROUND
N=NONE
T=TRANSPARENT
S=SILVER
N=NONE
P=P.C.B TYPE
S=SMT TYPE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHITE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
W=WHTIE
N=NONE
H=HIGH
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT REFLOW SOLDERING P.C.B LAYOUT
Cap Choice（帽盖选择）
37

                                     For the specification about the other LEDs, please contact with sales department.
40
Ordering Information（订货标记）
SERIES OPERATION POLE TERMINAL CAP TYPE CAP COLOR PLATE COLOR LED COLOR LED COLOR CAP SYMBOL
WTB N 1 P A T W R N
 N=NON-LOCK 1=1 POLE P=P.C.B TYPE
S=SMT TYPE
A=15.0mm S1 TYPE
B=15.0mm S2 TYPE
C=15.0mm S3 TYPE
D=17.4mm S1 TYPE
E=17.4mm S2 TYPE
F=17.4mm S3 TYPE
R=22.0mm R1 TYPE
T=TRANSPARENT
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
S=SILVER
W=WHITE
R=RED
G=GREEN
B=BLUE
Y=YELLOW
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
B=BLUE
G=GREEN
R=RED
Y=YELLOW
F=FULL COLOR
N=NONE
CAP Symbol: Any customization is welcomed.
CIRCUIT  P.C.B LAYOUT
Cap Choice（帽盖选择）
41